
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS w/ SPECIAL MEMBERS

2015

9-21-15

POSITIONPOSITIONPOSITIONPOSITION NAMENAMENAMENAME EMAIL ADDRESSEMAIL ADDRESSEMAIL ADDRESSEMAIL ADDRESS

COUNTY CHAIRMAN

Danny Pelton danny.pelton11@gmail.com

COUNTY VICEVICEVICEVICE-CHAIR

Gil Parks

COUNTY 2ND2ND2ND2ND VICE-CHAIR

Kathy Shafer

SECRETARY Kathy Pelton

TREASURER Kim Baker ekb225@hotmail.com

PARLIAMENTARIAN Alan Nash manashttu@gmail.com

PROGRAM CHAIR

PRECINCT CHAIRMEN

10 **

11 **

12 Malcolm Cross Cross@tarleton.edu

MARY TRAMMELL (DEPT-CHAIR)                18 Julie McKinley julie.mckinley@ymail.com

BILL SCOUTEN     (DEPT-CHAIR)                                   19Sara Miller user225mom@live.com

20 **

21 Daniel Burlison dan.burlison@gmail.com

23 Bill Allen wallenpb@gmail.com

24 **

25 **

30 Gil Parks gilparkspersonal@gmail.com

31 Kathy Pelton kathy.pelton@gmail.com

KATY EICHENBURG     (DEPT-CHAIR)                             32              Shirley Bittenbinder binders@embarqmail.com

33 Colton Driver colton.driver@gmail.com

34 Stephen Eldredge cowhouse48@gmail.com

35 **

41 Debra Parker gdtparker@embarqmail.com

44 Kathy Shafer kmlshafer@gmail.com
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45 **

46 Bethel Baker bg46mw@embarqmail.com 

47 **

SPECIAL MEMBERSSPECIAL MEMBERSSPECIAL MEMBERSSPECIAL MEMBERS

1 Ann Buckmaster abuckmaster@centurylink.net

2 Bill Scouten wscouten@earthlink.net

3

4

5
COLLEGE REPUBLICAN 

PRESIDENT NONE
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